

单位：新台币百万元

月份	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	22,383	-48.55%	22,383	-48.55%
2月	30,310	-24.28%	52,693	-36.92%
3月	42,958	-27.41%	95,652	-32.98%
4月	28,350	-46.13%	124,001	-36.52%
5月	31,567	-39.38%	155,568	-37.12%
6月	38,219	-25.10%	193,787	-35.07%
7月	31,763	-22.32%	225,550	-33.53%
8月	42,256	-5.47%	267,806	-30.26%
9月	36,078	-36.23%	303,884	-31.03%
10月	42,811	28.24%	346,695	-26.86%
11月	43,071	19.23%	389,766	-23.59%
12月	43,680	12.91%	433,446	-21.02%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				